St. Martin's National School Brittas
FINANCIAL REPORT TO PARENTS

Summary Financial Statement for the school financial year 2023/2024

Income

Department of Education and Skills Funding

School Income Parent Voluntary Contributions
Rental School Property

Parents Association
Other Income

Total Income

Expenditure

Education Expenditure Classroom Materials and Teaching Aids
All Other Education Related Expenditure

School Maintenance Light, Heat and Power
Insurance
Cleaning and Waste Disposal
Rent, Rates and Local Charges
All Other Caretaking and Maintenance

School Administration Printing, Postage and Stationery
In-School Administration Systems
Telephone/SMS
All Other Administration Expenses
Financial Bank Charges, Interest, Leasing

Total Expenditure

(Deficit) for the financial year

38,479

1,750
2,000
5,465
30,834

78,528

61
38,265

6,068
3,838
18,292
1,876
8,784

1,379
1,044
517
11,339

1,522

92,985

(14,457)

15



