St. Martin's National School Brittas FINANCIAL REPORT TO PARENTS Summary Financial Statement for the school financial year 2023/2024

Income		€
Department of Education and Skills Funding		38,479
School Income	Parent Voluntary Contributions Rental School Property Parents Association Other Income	1,750 2,000 5,465 30,834
Total Income		78,528
Expenditure		
Education Expenditure	Classroom Materials and Teaching Aids All Other Education Related Expenditure	61 38,265
School Maintenance	Light, Heat and Power Insurance Cleaning and Waste Disposal Rent, Rates and Local Charges All Other Caretaking and Maintenance	6,068 3,838 18,292 1,876 8,784
School Administration	Printing, Postage and Stationery In-School Administration Systems Telephone/SMS All Other Administration Expenses	1,379 1,044 517 11,339
Financial	Bank Charges, Interest, Leasing	1,522
Total Expenditure		92,985
(Deficit) for the financial year		(14,457)